NAME

WRATCHFORD, HERMAN R
LAURENT, PAUL A
FOSTER, JAMES R JR
PAYNE, RICHARD E
WINNINGHAM, LEWIS M
EKERST, EMOL

ELLIS, JOSEPH D
FEILER, HANS

FISHER, JAMES R

HILL, HARVEY T
ISEMAN, WILLIAM F
JORDAN, RALPH D
QUARFORD, LLOYD D
SIFERS, ORVILLE D
STURGILL, JAMES D
VAUGHN, RAY A
SPRINKLE, RICHARD J
BACON, LEO J

BEAN, RONALD L
BLAIR, WALTER R JR
BURKE, THOMAS A
DARBY, MARCUS H
FERRELL, LOUIS P
FOSTER, ROBERT C JR
GAMBLE, CLARENCE
GARLAND, ANDREW J
GORMAN, DWIGHT P
GRAHAM, CHARLES E
HALL, JOSEPH A
HOLLINGSWORTH, THEODORE M
PETTY, JAMES R
PFAUNMILLER, GALEN L
QUINN, RALPH J
ROBERTS, WILLIAM V
RUSSELL, JOHN L
TYSON, EDWARD | JR
ALAGA, LAGAFAATASI
BAKER, JAMES B
BROOK, THOMAS J
CLUFF, DENNIS W
CROMMETT, CHARLES B
EDGAR, CARL T
ENGLE, LEON F
HALLER, MARK M
HATFIELD, DALE A
HOWELL, JAMES P
HUCKEBA, RONNIE L
HUTSON, TIMOTHY N
KEANINI, LINCOLN K
KIGER, TERRY W

T
30

RANK
1SG
CSM
MSG
MSG
MSG
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
SFC
PSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
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NAME
LEWIS, THOMAS A
MATLOCK, JOE D
NOWLEN, GARY D
O'CONNOR, SEAN
PARKER, CURTIS
PERKINS, EMMETT E
PEZE, GARY
POWIS, WILLIAM S
ROTH, THEODORE L
TRAHAN, VERNON C
VOELTZ, MARVIN D
WADDOCK, THOMAS P
WHITAKER, LARRY C
WHITEHOUSE, LARRY L
WOODY, ROY D
ZERR, RICHARD S
BOLEN, ROY
BROWN, ?IKKY ?
BROWN, RICHARD E
BURRIS, GEORGE M
BURROWS, JOHN W
CHAVARRIA, CAITANO
COCHRAN, CHARLES S
COUSINS, ROYCE D
DANIEL, RONNIE L
DAVIS, JUAN F
DECKER, GREGORY W
DECOTEAU, DARRELL D
DOMINGUEZ, JESUS V
EPPERSON, RICHARD W
ESCOBEDA, ADAN JR
FISHER, ARNOLD D
FISHER, LEWIS L
FOURMAN, CLARENCE M
FULLER, RONALD L
GARTHRIGHT, JAMES W
GIBBS, GEORGE A
GROSSKOPF, TIMOTHY
HASENBANK, HAROLD M
JONES, JERRY D
LASPINA, WILLIAM A
LEICHLITER, RAYMOND
LEWIS, BOYCE D
LINDNER, CHARLES E
MAUS, STEPHEN J
MAY, BUDDY L
MEANS, BOB O
MOORE, STEPHEN R
PATTERSON, JOHN L
PHIPPS, TERRY L

RANK
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
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NAME

REEL, DENNIS A
RUSSELL, DANNY G
SCOTT, HOWARD L
SHANNON, STEVEN C
SLUDER, ROY SAMUEL

STEPHENSON, DONALD G

TURNER, JAMES R
TURNER, MERREALL I

WALLACE, FERDINAND JR

WHERLEY, STEVEN J
ABNEY, TONY W
AGUIRRE, RAUL V
ALGAR, FRANK T
BABITZ, RALPH H
BALL, JAMES L

BASH, KENNETH M
BASSETT, ROBERT M
BAUER, STEPHEN C
BELTZ, PARTICK V
BENSON, GARY W
BENSON, RICHARD C
BERRY, ROGER C
BOETTGER, WALTER A
BOGGESS, JACKH
BOWERS, GREGORY C
BOWERS, KENNETH C
BRA??, THOMAS L
BRADSHAW, RONNIE
BRIGGS, PHILIP N G
BYSTRAK, PAUL G
CAIN, ELLIS J
CANENE, RANDALL R
CAPAZZI, VICTOR J
CHARNOTA, DANIEL B
CHILDS, STEVEN A
COGBURN, WESLEY B
COLEMAN, MARK S
COLLINS, DANNY L
CONKLE, CLAYTON R
CRANE, CHARLES C
DAVID, MARIAN
DELACRUZ, PAUL R
DELANO, GORDON A
DUELL, RONALD R
DUFFIELD, LARRY A
DURIS, JOHN J
ELLIOTT, ARTHUR A
FALLS, JAMES
FAZAKERLY, CHRIS L
FINIS, MICHAEL J
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RANK
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4

NAME

FOGLEMAN, GEORGE C
FORCE, DANIEL R
GALLAGHER, RODDY M
GARREN, TERRELL T
GASKINS, BILLY E
GLACE, DUANE A
GODFREY, CARL R
GRAY, GERALD J
GRAYBILL, WARREN A
GRECO, ROBERT E
GRIFFIN, JAMES E
GRISSOM, WILLIE E
HALL, DARRELL F
HALL, STERLING A
HAWES, JAMES M
HAYES, OCISSIE L
HEISE, DANIEL N
HEWITT, BILLY R
HIGHLAND, ARTHUR V
HIGHSMITH, JERRY J
HOLCOMB, ROY L
HOWARD, WOODIE
HOWE, JAMES N
JAMES, PAUL F
JASINSKI, HENRY K
JOHNSON, ALVIN M
JOHNSON, DAVID L
JOHNSON, GERALD S
JOINER, JOHN W JR
JONES, GRANTLING
JONES, MICHAEL T
JOST, THOMAS D
KAHN, MARTIN D
KALDOR, JOSEPH Z
KEARNEY, MICHAEL S
KEENER, CECIL D
KENNEY, KEITH M
KING, PETER J
KOENI?, JAMES
KUIKSTRA, KENNETH W
LINDGREEN, ERIK R
LOGSDON, BRUCE M
MACKAY, WILLIAM S
MARLING, JOHN R
MARTINEZ, JOSE A
MCCLAMB, LARRY M
MCCREADY, GLEN A
MCKINNEY, BOYCE D
MEYER, MICHAEL
MILLS, GARLAND L
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RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4



NAME

MORGAN, THOMAS E
MULLEN, KENNETH E
MURPHY, STEVEN L
NASH, DANIEL A
NORRIS, DANNY L
O'DONNELL, WILLIAM G
ORZO, JOSEPH A
PATTERSON, CRAIG |
PAUL, JOHN L Il
PEREZ, JOSE A
PERUSKI, GEORGE C
PHILLIPS, DOUGLAS L
PRICE, JOHNNY C
QUIGLEY, JAMES W
QUINLAN, RUBEN
RICE, TOMMIE R
RICKMAN, WILLIAM L
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN P
ROGERS, ROBERT R
ROHDE, EDWIN H 11l
ROSE, PERRY W
ROZIER, WALTER S
SANCHEZ, PASTOR JR
SANDERS, DAVID A
SCHIDER, THOMAS L
SCHULTZ, MARK W
SCUNGIO, FREDERICK S
SIMMONS, ALLEN J
SPALLINO, DANIEL R
SPRUILL, GEORGE H
STANNARD, WILLIAM K
STREBECK, LONNIE V
STREETER, GARY D
STUCKI, ALVIN L
STULL, WARREN
SWIGER, ROCKY M
SWINDLER, DOUGLAS
THOMAS, RONNIE L
THORNTON, THOMAS W
TILLOTSON, STEVE D
VANDENBERG, ROBERT
VANROEKEL, GARY L
WHITFIELD, HERBERT D
WILLIAMS, JACKIE L
WILLIAMS, JOHN E Il
WILLIAMS, LESLIE
WILSON, HENRY F I
WILSON, RICHARD A
WOOD, LEONARD V
ADAMS, JAMES D
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RANK
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC

NAME

BACHE, FRENCH L
BALWANZ, RAYNE L
BASS, MAX M

BATTEN, ROY
BEASLEY, VINTON R
BLANCHARD, RICKY M
BROUSSARD, JAMES A
BROWN, PATRICK A
BROWN, WILLIE C
BUSH, CHARLES J
CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
DAVIS, KEVIN W

DAY, STEVEN N
DEFRATES, LOWELL G
DELAO, PAUL A

DURR, JERRY L
EETEN, ROGER A
EVANS, ALLEN R
FRAZIER, DONALD L
GLOVER, GERALD E
GREER, JOHN M
GRUDENICH, CLAUDE R
HENDRICKS, ROY K
HOLDEN, ROBERT W
HOWARD, CHARLES A
HUMPHREY, DONALD M
JOHNSON, VERNON L
JONES, GEOFFREY P
KELLENBERGER, ROBERT
KENNEDY, RICHARD L
KENNING, STEVEN C
KING, MARSHALL L
KIRISITS, DONALD
KLEPPER, LAWRENCE A
LABISH, JAMES D
LAVIND, JOHN L

LEE, VERNON W
LUNNEY, ROBERT A
MALGARI, JOHN M
MARTINEZ, MARIO A
MATHIS, CLIFFORD D
MCKISSIC, JIMMY N
MELENDEZ, JOSE L
MIHM, ROBERT L
MILLER, HOWARD A
MIZELL, JAMES R
MOTT, DANNY D
PAGE, ROBERT S
PENDOLA, LLOYD E
REYES, FREDERICK H

RANK
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
PFC
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NAME RANK NAME RANK
RICHARDS, CHARLES M Il PFC
RODRIGUEZ, RAYMUNDO PFC
ROGERS, DOUGLAS L PFC
SANDIFER, WILLIAM L PFC
SCHULZ, JOHN M PFC
SEYMOUR, THOMAS E PFC
SHAFFER, ROBERT W PFC
SPALDING, JOSEPH G PFC
STEGALL, GEORGE E PFC
STRATTON, RUSSELL C PFC
TAYLOR, ROGER C PFC
THIBODAUX, JAMES C PFC
THIEL, GREGORY B PFC
THOMAS, BARRY D PFC
TVAROCH, ANTHONY R PFC
UPP, WALTER K PFC
WEISS, CARL W PFC
WETTACH, JEFFREY C PFC
WHITE, ROGER D PFC
WHITEHEAD, RONNIE L PFC
SKELTON, RICHARD L PV2
ATKINS, JERRY W PVT
MILLER, RICKY L PVT

PARKS, ROBERT L PVT
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